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General information about company

Scrip code

540066

NSE Symbol

:

NA

MSEI Symbol

NA

Name of the company

INE345U01019

SAl MOH AUTO LINKS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr, : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
i Particular Yes/N 3
No, i SN promoter Group sharcholder Non Public
! Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 .\;‘v hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities | No iy No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has « shares against whic
4 hut}j.e.r the Lnﬁud l:m{ll} h 13.‘;my shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise | 0 W
encumbered?
Whe has equity shs ith differential voti
- ”:?;';llcr company has equity shares with differential voting No o No s
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
N of No. Of |No. Of Ristal o Shareholding asa | Number UFV(?Iing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ of ‘t'u(l)l'yopai 4 | Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of G . .| paid-up | underlying i shares (calculated - w
(1 sharcholder ;Ihﬁrehnldus L}Eae?ljmy equity | Depository t:‘e}?v()\iu) as per SCRR, 1957) Noof Voting (XIV) Rights T‘)‘ﬂ! asa
(11) ) ;‘Igﬁw shares | Receipts (\‘S]* (VD) (VIIL) As a % of Class Class % of ‘
2 held (V) | (V1) (A+BHC2) X |egy |TOH | AFBHC)
Promoter
(A) = 2 1012450 1012450 | 30,66 1012450 1012450 | 30.66
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 108 2290050 2290050 |69.34 2290050 2290050 | 69.34
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
o by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 110 3302500 3302500 | 100 3302500 3302500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?E:cfd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding . as a % | Locked in Plr gecior
. No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X11) | Ot1erwise .
Category Ehgul . | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ?L‘:?tse'rh?rcs
Category | of On ”{r ):;,1: Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XI1I) hqcld {nh
s sharcholder | ~ m'j m:bllng Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asw | dematetalized
(10 :s[‘lL:rLi]liis © | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XI‘V)
sec B! #i S a z
X (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)= (VID+(X) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(X) : f(A+B+C2
(a) ol (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 30,66 1012450
Promoter
Group
(B) Publie 69.34 501150
Non
(€) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(¥
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1513600
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

\u Total Sharcholding I\umbcr.o.t \{o‘lmg 'Rllghts held in
- of ; ) s cach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nes. as a % of total
2 fully ; shares shares no. of shares : . T
“ateg & Name | Nos aid- : - . | Total
. Cmp fuate || Qf | paid up paid- | derlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 2 %
8r of the shareholders : up : 5 as a %
. : equity .| Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
Sharcholders (1) (1D ) equity e ; v 0
shares Receipts (IV)~ 1957) (VIII) Total
»y | shares ’ o W o Class eg: | Class | ... o1
held (1V) held (V) (V+ Asa % of X < Total Voting
V) (vl (A=B+C2) £y sighits
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(h Indian
(a) ndiiduslatiings |, 1012450 1012450 | 30.66 1012450 1012450 | 30.66
undivided Family
f’l“:b""‘“"i (A) 2 1012450 1012450 | 30.66 1012450 1012450 | 30.66
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 1012450 1012450 | 30.66 1012450 1012450 | 30,66
Group (A)=
(AXD)(A)
(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(31) Non-institutions
Individuals -
LIndividual
(a(i) s e 17 77198 7198|234 77198 77198 |2.34
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(il)) holding nominal 16 2185773 2185773 | 66.19 2185773 2185773 | 66.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) iy 55 27079 27079 | 0.82 27079 27079 | 0.82
(specity)
?,“‘,"'T‘““l &) 108 2290050 2290050 | 69.34 2290050 2290050 | 69.34
Total Public
(S]'j’i‘:ﬁ‘;;{l?‘)““ 108 2290050 2200050 | 69.34 2290050 2290050 | 69.34
(B)(2)=(B)(3)
e Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
_';’_‘;‘;ff, ; 110 3302500 3302500 | 100 3302500 3302500 | 100
Total o _
¥ 3 25 3
(A-B:C) 110 3302500 3302500 | 100 3302500 3302500 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Number of Shares
lo. Of No. Of St Locked in pledgEd i
No, No. of 0 SRS, Shareholding . as a % shares (XII) otherwise ;
Shares i Underlying S encumbered | Number of
; Shares ; assuming full conversion of :
Underlying ’ Outstanding . ; . o (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying : convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding : convertible « held in
T Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A _—
convertible R securities and : L A 5 a sa | dematerialized
i Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI[)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants | % < r b oo 00 %o of | form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) 2l 2) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 30.66 1012450
(S]“)b""”"“'l () 30.66 1012450
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of l’mnml.cr 30.66 1012450
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)~(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.34 22398
(a(ii)) 66,19 456773
(c) (.82 21979
SR 69.34 501150
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding 0
(B)=(B)(1)+ 69.34 501150
(B)(2)(B)(3)
c Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+(C2) 100 1513600
S i 100 1513600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No | 2

Name of the

g o ANAND KUMAR ARPIT GOEL Click here to go back
Sharcholders (1)

PAN (1I) AFYPG4385D ALBPGO790R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 668949 343501 1012450
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No, Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI = (IV)+ | 668949 343501 1012450
(Vy+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A~B+C2)

20.26 10.4 30.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 668949 343501 1012450

Class eg:y

Total 668949 343501 1012450

Total as a %o of

20.2
Total Voting rights 2020 10.4 30.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
seeurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming {ull
conversion of’
convertible
securities (as a 20.26 10.4 30.66
percentage ot

diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII+{Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % ol total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

SHP-SAI MOH-30.09.2018.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

668949

343501

1012450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharchalder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

5

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharchaolders (1)

MAHENDER
SINGH ASWAL

ASHWANI
PLAHA

SACHIN
GARG

AJAY
SHARMA

MONIKA

AJAY
KUMAR
GOEL

ANIL
KUMAR
GOYAL

PAN (II)

AGNPA2972Q

AADPPT014L

AJGPG9009C

APDPS0032C

BTGPM6071H

AAAPG3387TL

AIMPG7353C

No. of tully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

54100

49900

150193

50500

152080

130100

121300

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V¥ (VD)

49900

150193

50500

152080

130100

121300

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% ol {A+B+C2)

4.55

4.6

3.94

3.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (1X)

Class cg: X

54100

49900

150193

50500

152080

130100

121300

Class cg:y

Total

54100

49900

150193

50500

152080

130100

121300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.64

1.51

4.55

1.53

4.6

3.94

3.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming [ull
conversion of
convertible
seeurities (as a
percentage of
diluted shace
capital) (X1)—
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1:33

4.6

3.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number ol equity
shares held in

54100

49900

150193

50500
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not ‘ ‘ l

providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seartal No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Nanie of the
Shareholders (1)

DEEPIKA

AGGARWAL

MANISH
BANSAL

ARUN
KUMAR
MITTAL

VARUN
GUPTA

KARAN
BHATIA

RAKESH
CHAND
SHARMA

SUNIL
KUMAR

PAN (1)

AFCPB6327A

AAEPB2115P

AAFPM2380J

BEWPG0149H

AAGPB1742A

BOVPS94980Q

AHDPK4400C

No. of {ully paid
up equity shares

held (I1V)

120000

98415

98085

148000

151900

151600

152400

No, Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIL) = (IV)+
(V)y+ (VD

120000

98415

98085

148000

151900

151600

152400

Sharcholding as a
Y% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
Y% of (A+B+C2)

3.63

2.98

2.97

4.48

4.6

4.59

4.61

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities {IX)

Class cp: X

120000

08415

98085

148000

151900

151600

152400

Class eg:y

Tutal

120000

98415

98085

148000

151900

151600

152400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

%)
(=23
(%)

297

448

4.6

4.59

4.61

Na. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shates
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of’
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDHX) As a%
of (A-B+(2)

3.63

298

297

4.48

4.6

4.59

4.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Mo, (a)

Asa % of wotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

=
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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